INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   SPEC IA L  CONT ROLLER S  AND “CUS T OM”
FEATURES
•	CONTROLLER FOR COOKING OVENS
•	UP TO 8 PROGRAMS
•	UP TO 4 INPUTS FOR TOP, FLOOR
STEAMER AND AUXILIARY PROBE
TCO30
DISPLAY TCO30

Operating humidity 20… 95 RH% without condensation
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
TCO30
TCO30 CODE
INPUT
J-K C
POWER SUPPLY
230 Vac D
AUXILIARY PROBE INPUT
Available A
AUXILIARY OUTPUT
Relay R
STEAM PROBE INPUT
Available V
SERIAL COMMUNICATION
RS485 S
3 DIGITAL INPUTS
Available I
TCO30
DIMENSIONS
72
14
4
13
5
9 68
The dimensions are expressed in mm
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.